Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Leslie - (411364) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
50.14
50.42
50.50
50.54
50.55
50.56
50.64
50.70
50.89
50.93
51.17
51.26
51.37
51.51
51.70
51.76
51.81
52.26
52.37
52.37
52.52
52.68
52.77
53.11
53.25

53.31
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Date

08/12/18
17/11/19
11/11/18
08/12/18
09/11/19
09/11/19
03/11/18
11/11/18
09/12/17
09/12/22
21/11/21
03/11/18
1112115
04/11/117
04/11/17
12/12/15
13/12/14
15/11/15
13/11/16
121117
15/11/15
05/11/16
13/06/15
23/10/16
01/11/14
01/11/14
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2019
North District Open Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
BUCS Short Course Swimming

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Meet

North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

North District Open Championships

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Manchester International 2016

SASA West District SAG Championships

SASA West District SAG Championships
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Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Sheffield
Sheffield
Inverness
Inverness
Glasgow
Manchester
Ayr

Ayr

[ VRSO R

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Edinburgh Un 2
2
2
2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
2
Edinburgh Un 2
2
2
Edinburgh Un 2
Eastkilbride 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 1
SLanarkshire 1
1
Eastkilbride 1
2
2
Eastkilbride 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Rutherglen 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
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00.40
53.84
54.11
54.78
54.96
55.44
55.58
55.68
55.81
58.76
59.11
59.20
59.33
59.40
59.86

1:01.78

1:06.10

1:07.54

1:11.25

1:13.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
50.93
51.17
50.42
50.55
50.56
50.14
50.54
50.50
50.70
50.64
51.26
50.89
52.37
51.70
51.51
52.37
52.68
53.11
51.76
51.37
52.26

52.52
55.81
54.96
53.84
52.77
51.81
53.25
53.31

54.11
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577
569
548
543

529

522
518
444
436
434
431
430
420
382
312
292
249

224

WA Pts

682
672
703
697
697
715
698
700
691
694
669

659
627
616
601
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665
631
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518
543
577
613
648
597
595
569
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14/U07 14
31/10/15
29/10/14
15/02/14
31/10/15
02/11/13
23/03/13
02/11/13
04/11/15
18/03/12
12/05/12
05/02/12
12/05/12
16/10/11
05/02/12
20/02/11
13/09/09
22/02/09
13/09/09
02/12/07

Date

09/12/22
21/11/21
17/11119
09/11/19
09/11/19
08/12/18
08/12/18
11/11/18
111118
03/11/18
03/11/18
09/12/17
1211117
04/11117
04/11/17
13/11/16
05/11/16
23/10/16
12/12/15
11/12/15
15/11/15

15/11/15
04/11/15
31/10/15
31/10/15
13/06/15
13/12/14
01/11/14
01/11/14
29/10/14
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SASA West District SAG Championships
South Lanarkshire Schools

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA West District SC SAG

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
SASA West District SC SAG

South Lanarkshire Schools 2015
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

SASA West District Group 3 Championships
West District Group 1 Championships

SASA West District Group 3 Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 1
West District Group 1 Championships

West District Group 1 Championships

MAGS Meet

SASA West District Grp 1

MAGS Meet

West District Inter Club

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019
North District Open Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
North District Open Championships
Manchester International 2016

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
South Lanarkshire Schools 2015

SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Scottish National Short Course Champs
SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships

South Lanarkshire Schools

wurtnoeiriauiu
Grangemouth
Larkhill
Belshill
Grangemouth
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
South Lanarkshire
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Sheffield
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Johnstone
Grangemouth

Bellshill

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Inverness
Manchester
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Inverness

Inverness

South Lanarkshire
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Glasgow
Edinburgh

Ayr

Ayr

Larkhill

PagsZ/3
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Eastkilbride 1

2
Rutherglen 2
Eastkilbride 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1

2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
2
2
2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
2
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 1
2
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 2
SLanarkshire 1
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
2
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
Rutherglen 2
1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
2
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53.48
54.78
55.68
55.44
55.58
59.11
59.33
58.76
59.20
59.86
59.40
1:01.78
1:06.10
1:11.25
1:07.54

1:13.80
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589
548
522
529

436
431
444
434
420
430
382
312
249
292
224

14/06/14
15/02/14
02/11/13
02/11/13
23/03/13
12/05/12
12/05/12
18/03/12
05/02/12
05/02/12
16/10/11
20/02/11
13/09/09
13/09/09
22/02/09
02/12/07

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

SASA West District SC SAG

SASA West District SC SAG

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
SASA West District Group 3 Championships
SASA West District Group 3 Championships
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

West District Group 1 Championships

West District Group 1 Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
West District Group 1 Championships
MAGS Meet

MAGS Meet

SASA West District Grp 1

West District Inter Club

Cumbernauld
Belshill
Dumfries
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Sheffield
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Johnstone

Bellshill
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Rutherglen

Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
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